CADS Obstacle Challenge - Brecksville Stables — Saturday, August 17, 2024 - SCORES

Obstacle Challenge - AA

(C) Reaves,

161 Agatha Smithers
161 Agatha Smithers
112 Helaine Crawford
149 Lauren Cifranic
149 Lauren Cifranic
112 Helaine Crawford
156 Mary Phillips
327 Amy Fleming
327 Amy Fleming
139 Leah McPherson
139 Leah McPherson
783 Mary Phillips

Obstacle Challenge - YR

(C) Reaves,
119 Adelyn Miller
119 Adelyn Miller

Fizzical Therapy
Fizzical Therapy
DPH Indulgence
Loping Sensation
Loping Sensation
DPH Indulgence
Louie

Rio

Rio

Colonels Silverbulet
Colonels Silverbulet
Montana

Rio
Rio

CADS Obstacle Challenge
CADS Obstacle Challenge
CADS Obstacle Challenge
CADS Obstacle Challenge
CADS Obstacle Challenge
CADS Obstacle Challenge
CADS Obstacle Challenge
CADS Obstacle Challenge
CADS Obstacle Challenge
CADS Obstacle Challenge
CADS Obstacle Challenge
CADS Obstacle Challenge

CADS Obstacle Challenge
CADS Obstacle Challenge

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR

106.0
99.0
96.0
90.0
90.0
89.0
80.0
80.0
75.0
73.0
64.0
63.0

57.0
51.0

75.714%
70.714%
68.571%
64.286%
64.286%
63.571%
57.143%
57.143%
53.571%
52.143%
45.714%
45.000%

40.714%
36.429%



CADS Obstacle Challenge - Brecksville Stables — Saturday, August 17, 2024 - SCORES

August 17, 2024 www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Classical Attraction Dressage Society Page 1 of 1



