CADS Obstacle Challenge – Brecksville Stables – Saturday, August 17, 2024 - SCORES

Obstacle Challenge - AA

(C) Reaves,						
161 Agatha Smithers	Fizzical Therapy	CADS Obstacle Challenge	Adult Amateur	106.0	75.714%	1
161 Agatha Smithers	Fizzical Therapy	CADS Obstacle Challenge	Adult Amateur	99.0	70.714%	
112 Helaine Crawford	DPH Indulgence	CADS Obstacle Challenge	Adult Amateur	96.0	68.571%	2
149 Lauren Cifranic	Loping Sensation	CADS Obstacle Challenge	JR/YR	90.0	64.286%	
149 Lauren Cifranic	Loping Sensation	CADS Obstacle Challenge	JR/YR	90.0	64.286%	3
112 Helaine Crawford	DPH Indulgence	CADS Obstacle Challenge	Adult Amateur	89.0	63.571%	
156 Mary Phillips	Louie	CADS Obstacle Challenge	Adult Amateur	80.0	57.143%	4
327 Amy Fleming	Rio	CADS Obstacle Challenge	Adult Amateur	80.0	57.143%	5
327 Amy Fleming	Rio	CADS Obstacle Challenge	Adult Amateur	75.0	53.571%	
139 Leah McPherson	Colonels Silverbulet	CADS Obstacle Challenge	Adult Amateur	73.0	52.143%	6
139 Leah McPherson	Colonels Silverbulet	CADS Obstacle Challenge	Adult Amateur	64.0	45.714%	
783 Mary Phillips	Montana	CADS Obstacle Challenge	Adult Amateur	63.0	45.000%	
Obstacle Challenge - YR						
(C) Reaves,						
119 Adelyn Miller	Rio	CADS Obstacle Challenge	JR/YR	57.0	40.714%	1
119 Adelyn Miller	Rio	CADS Obstacle Challenge	JR/YR	51.0	36.429%	

CADS Obstacle Challenge - Brecksville Stables - Saturday, August 17, 2024 - SCORES

August 17, 2024

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Classical Attraction Dressage Society

Page 1 of 1